JKCKYpCUOHHaA nporpaMmma Ha Tensoxone AnekcaHap CyBopoB nNo MapLUpyTy
KasaHb - Enabyra - YabsHoBck - Camapa - KasaHb ¢ 18.08.2026 no 22.08.2026

18.08, BTopHUK

19.08, Cpega

20.08, YeTBepr

21.08, NMaTHuua

22.08, Cy66oTa

Ka3aHb

EnaGyra

Y NnbAHOBCK

CamMmapa

Ka3aHb

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

: 14:00

: 16:00

: 09:00

: 16:30

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 20:00

OTnpasneHune: 18:00



